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All standings and prizes are unofficial at this time.

Individual results for Ron Bartz

Year:2013
Location: Elgin,ND

Team: Ten Spot Lanes

Rank Event
103 Doubles
1064 All Events
25 Team

396 Singles

Division
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified

Games

166,168,145
475,479,548
176,155,144
183,192,173

Prize
245
36

316
164

Score
1072
1502
2616
548

Ranking Comparisons

Your rank and score are displayed in bold. The scores ranking immediately above and below are also displayed to show how close you are to

them.

Event: Doubles
Division: Classified

Event: All Events
Division: Classified

Event: Team

Division: Classified

Event: Singles
Division: Classified

Rank: 103 Rank: 1064 Rank: 25 Rank: 396
Rank Ties Score Rank Ties Score Rank Ties Score Rank Ties Score
91 2 1077 1064 15 1502 13 2 2642 396 13 548
93 5 1076 15 - 2635
98 3 1075 16 - 2632
101 2 1074 17 2 2629
103 5 1072 19 - 2628
108 5 1071 20 - 2626
113 - 1070 21 2623
114 5 1069 22 - 2619
23 2 2618
25 2 2616
27 - 2614
28 2 2608
30 2606
31 - 2605
32 - 2604
33 - 2600
34 2 2599
36 2 2598
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